3 D-Ring Fall ArresterTM Harness
10
www.superanchor.com    1-855-301-4575
Compliance
ANSI Z359.11-14* / OSHA 1926.502
CSA Z259.10-18 Class A/P certified
*3rd party Intertek lab report
available upon request.
Ordering Information
Part No. Size Pkg Wt.
TB3-6072-HS Small
Approx.
8lb
TB3-6072-HM Medium
TB3-6072-HL Large
TB3-6072-HXL X-Large
TB3-6072-H2X 2X-Large
Lanyard Park and
Tool Holder
Quick Connect
Chest Strap Buckle
Tongue Buckle Leg Strap
and Utility Belt
Heavy Duty
Padded Waist Belt
Features
• 100% Polyester construction
• Hi-Viz™ webbing
• EVA solid core foam waist belt
• Breathable mesh padded frame
• Quick Connect chest strap buckle
• Tongue buckle leg straps and utility belt
• Elastic Webbing Keepers
• Dorsal D-ring w/SRL compatible D-plate
• Side D-rings
• Lanyard Park/Tool Holders
• Dual fall indicators
• English/Spanish/French labels
   and instruction manuals
• Imported
Sizing Chart
TB3-6072 Harness Sizing Chart
Tableau des tailles pour le harnais TB3-6072
Note: Sizing is not perfect due to variation in body shapes.
Note : En raison des différentes silhouettes, les dimensions ne peuvent être parfaites.
6’-8” 2m